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Summary of Activities of CII YI YUVA CLUB of JIMS Vasant Kunj
(2022-23)

S.NO. Name of the
programme/activity

Date

1 Yoga session 6th August, 2022 (Saturday)

2 Triveria 29th September, 2022 (Thursday)

3 Project Vibhas 22nd October, 2022 (Saturday)

4. Arambh- Installation and
Thanksgiving

12th October, 2022 (Wednesday)

5. Huddle session 10 November, 2022 (Thursday)

6. International Men's Day- iMD
Awards

19 November, 2022 (Saturday)

7. Dumb Charades 1st December, 2022 (Thursday)

8. Time Management- Workshop 15 December, 2022 (Thursday)

9. YI Delhi Annual Session 18th December 2022, Saturday

10. NIT Srinagar Visit to JIMS, VK 10th January 2023, Tuesday

11. PROJECT AHAAR 2.0 13th January 2023, Friday

12. Leadership Exchange Program 13 January, 2023, Friday



13. Chai Point Pe Charcha 18 January 2023

14.
CII HR Conclave

23 January 2023

15.
Voice your Thoughts (G-20)

2 March 2023

16.
Become A Brand That Matters

17 March 2023

17. Consulting Crusade 21st March 2023

18. Visionaries Unplugged 1 13 April 2023

19. Model YI G20 15 April 2023

20. HR Panel Discussion 13th May 2023

21. UDYAMITA 2.O 27th May, 2023

22. Visionaries Unplugged 2 30th May 2023


